Hydrotechnik UK
172
TI08 is a low cost, programmable process indicator designed for wide range of display applications with/without relay alarm. TI08 can be
mounted in a panel cutout and it is equipped with a bright 4-digit LED display. This model is especially suitable for measuring and controlling
various technological values from -1999 to 9999 with resolution of up to 6,000 points. The device can have up to two programmable relays
providing on/off control/alarm, with or without pulse mode.
• Low cost
• 3 front sizes – up to 1/32 DIN

Increased front protection X - none, P - IP65 front protection (6)
Options & Ordering Information
Ordering Example
TI08-H.C.C.X
(1) 0.2A/250VAC for cases 'L' and 'M'  (2) Only one relay 3A/250VAC w/ N.O contact for case 'M'  (3) Not available for case 'M'
(4) Not available for cases 'L' and 'M'  (5) N.O for case 'M'   (6) Not available for case 'M'   (7) Available separately - consult Flowtechnik
Technical Information
Instrumentation
236
Instrumentation
1
Hydrotechnik UK
173
• Flow rate & total display
•  LCD or selectable red or green backlit versions
•  0.46" (11.7 mm) high digits
• Optional relays, alarms, Analogue & comms. outputs
•  Operates from 9 to 28 vdc power source
•  Programmable scaling for count and rate
•  Bi-directional counting, up/down control
•  Quadrature sensing (up to 4 times resolution)
•  Built-in batch counting capability
•  Display color change capability at setpoint output
• Dual input for A minus B function or direction
• Programmeable update (values refresh) rates
• IP65 front panel
Type Model No. Description Part number
CUB5
CUB5R Dual Counter & Rate Indicator with Reflective Display CUB5R000
CUB5B Dual Counter & Rate Indicator with Backlight Display CUB5B000
Optional Plug-in
Cards
CUB5RLY Single Relay Option Card CUB5RLY0
CUB5SNK Dual Sinking Open Collector Output card CUB5SNK0
CUB5COM
RS485 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM1
RS232 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM2
Accessories
MLPS1 Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC MLPS1000
CBLPRO Programming Cable RS232 (RJ11-DB9) CBLPROG0
CBPRO Programming Cable RS485 (RJ11-DB9) CBPRO007
SFCRD Crimson 2 PC Configuration Software for Windows 98, ME, 2000, XP SFCRD200
CUB5 low cost dual input LCD rate & total display
The CUB5 provides the user the ultimate in flexibility, from its complete user programming to the optional setpoint control and
communication capability. The meter can be programmed as a single or dual counter with rate indication capability. The display can